

PROJECT NO. MCR-2000-310-A
McGEHEE ROAD, ST. ELMO CIRCLE & ORCHARD DRIVE
AND
MCR-2000-314 PART "B"
MURRAY HILL RD. EXTENTION, MURRAY HILL DRIVE, ROBERSON ST.,
ELON ST. NORTH & ELON ST. SOUTH

BID TABULATION

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	BASE BID			J.G. Walton	
			MCR-2000-310-A QUANTITY	MCR-2000-314-B QUANTITY	PROJECT QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE BID	TOTAL PRICE BID
201-A	CLEARING & GRUBBING (APPROX. 6.0 ACRES)	L.S.	37.50%	62.50%	1.00	89,031.67	89,031.67
206-C1	REMOVING ASPHALT DRIVES & PAVEMENT	S.Y.	1,348	385	1,733.00	3.99	6,914.67
206-C2	REMOVING CONCRETE DRIVES & PAVEMENT	S.Y.	65	0	65.00	13.14	854.10
206-D	REMOVING PIPE, ALL SIZES	L.F.	1,589	1,866	3,455.00	7.50	25,912.50
206-D1	REMOVING ASPHALT DITCHES	L.F.	0	1,229	1,229.00	4.55	5,591.95
206-E2	REMOVING INLETS	EA.	0.00	1.00	1.00	386.04	386.04
209-A	MAILBOX RESET, SINGLE	EA.	65	85	150.00	76.94	11,541.00
210-A	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	C.Y.	20,100	19,178	39,278.00	4.96	194,818.88
210-C	MUCK EXCAVATION	C.Y.	700	0	700.00	11.59	8,113.00
210-D	BORROW EXCAVATION (TRUCK BED MEASURE	C.Y.	8,400	2,050	10,450.00	9.82	102,619.00
230-A	ROADBED PROCESSING	R.B.S.	73.55	69.91	143.46	196.50	28,189.89
301-A1	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, 5" THICKNESS, SECTION 825 TYPE A, ROAD MIXED	S.Y.	288	0	288.00	19.02	5,477.60
401-A	BITUMINOUS TREATMENT, TYPE A, PRIME COAT (0.22 GAL/S ²)	S.Y.	19,830	20,432	40,262.00	0.92	37,041.04
405-A	TACK COAT	GAL.	50	0	50.00	0.58	29.00
429-A2	IMPROVED BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 1/2" MAXIMUM AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE B (APPROX. 175LBS./SQ.YD)	TON	25	0	25.00	143.75	3,593.75
429-B	IMPROVED BITUMINOUS CONCRETE UPPER BINDER LAYER, 1" MAXIMUM AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE "B" (220 LB./SY)	TON	32	0	32.00	143.75	4,600.00
430-B	AGGREGATE SURFACING, 3" COMPACTED THICKNESS(ALDOT#57	TON	75	165	240.00	40.99	9,837.60
606-A	6 IN. UNDERDRAIN PIPE, TYPE 1	L.F.	800	900	1,700.00	14.49	24,633.00
610-A	LOOSE RIPRAP, CLASS 2, 24" THICK	S.Y.	170	185	355.00	53.59	19,024.45
610-D	FILTER BLANKET, GEOTEXTILE	S.Y.	170	185	355.00	3.54	1,256.70
618-B	CONCRETE DRIVEWAYS, 5" THICK	S.Y.	34	20	54.00	64.40	3,477.60
619-A1	18" SIDE DRAIN PIPE END TREATMENT, CLASS 1, 4:1 SLOPE	EA.	2	0	2.00	621.00	1,242.00
619-A2	18" SIDE DRAIN PIPE END TREATMENT, CLASS 1, 6:1 SLOPE	EA.	2	0	2.00	828.00	1,656.00
619-A3	18" SIDE DRAIN PIPE END TREATMENT, CLASS 1, 4:1 SLOPE, DOUBLE LIN	EA.	2	0	2.00	1,138.50	2,277.00
619-A4	21" SIDE DRAIN PIPE END TREATMENT, CLASS 1, 4:1 SLOPE	EA.	4	0	4.00	1,000.50	4,002.00
619-A5	30" ROADWAY PIPE END TREATMENT, CLASS 1, 3:1 SLOPE	EA.	0	1	1.00	862.50	862.50
619-A6	36" ROADWAY PIPE END TREATMENT, CLASS 1, 3:1 SLOPE	EA.	0	1	1.00	1,035.00	1,035.00
619-A7	42" ROADWAY PIPE END TREATMENT, CLASS 1, 3:1 SLOPE	EA.	0	1	1.00	1,276.50	1,276.50
619-A8	54" ROADWAY PIPE END TREATMENT, CLASS 1, 3:1 SLOPE	EA.	0	1	1.00	1,621.50	1,621.50
619-B1	22"x13" SIDEDRAIN PIPE END TREATMENT, CLASS 1, 4:1 SLOPE	EA.	2	0	2.00	575.00	1,150.00
619-B2	22"x13" SIDEDRAIN PIPE END TREATMENT, CLASS 1, 4:1 SLOPE, 30° SKEW	EA.	2	0	2.00	1,092.50	2,185.00
619-B3	29" x 18" SIDE DRAIN PIPE END TREATMENT, CLASS 1, 4:1 SLOPE	EA.	2	0	2.00	902.75	1,805.50
619-B4	36" x 23" ROADWAY PIPE END TREATMENT, CLASS 1, 3:1 SLOPE, DOUBLE LIN	EA.	2	0	2.00	1,437.50	2,875.00
619-B5	36" x 23" ROADWAY PIPE END TREATMENT, CLASS 1, 3:1 SLOPE, DOUBLE LINE, 30° SKEW	EA.	2	0	2.00	1,713.50	3,427.00

PROJECT NO. MCR-2000-310-A
McGEHEE ROAD, ST. ELMO CIRCLE & ORCHARD DRIVE
AND
MCR-2000-314 PART "B"
MURRAY HILL RD. EXTENTION, MURRAY HILL DRIVE, ROBERSON ST.,
ELON ST. NORTH & ELON ST. SOUTH

BID TABULATION

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	BASE BID			J.G. Walton	
			MCR-2000-310-A QUANTITY	MCR-2000-314-B QUANTITY	PROJECT QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE BID	TOTAL PRICE BID
619-B6	51" x 31" ROADWAY PIPE END TREATMENT, CLASS 1, 3:1 SLOPE, DOUBLE LIN	EA.	2	0	2.00	2,254.00	4,508.00
619-B7	58" x 36" ROADWAY PIPE END TREATMENT, CLASS 1, 3:1 SLOPE, DOUBLE LIN	EA.	2	0	2.00	2,645.00	5,290.00
619-B8	65" x 40" ROADWAY PIPE END TREATMENT, CLASS 1, 3:1 SLOPE, DOUBLE LIN	EA.	2	0	2.00	3,335.00	6,670.00
621-A1	WEIR INLET, SPECIAL	EA.	1	0	1.00	8,285.75	8,285.75
621-A2	JUNCTION BOX, TYPE 1	EA.	0	1	1.00	5,681.00	5,681.00
621-A3	JUNCTION BOX, TYPE 1, CAST IN PLACE	EA.	0	1	1.00	6,451.50	6,451.50
621-A2	JUNCTION BOX, TYPE 5	EA.	0	1	1.00	4,145.75	4,145.75
621-C1	INLETS, TYPE "S-3", 1-WINC	EA.	8	22	30.00	2,679.50	80,385.00
621-C2	INLETS, TYPE "S-3", 2-WINC	EA.	0	3	3.00	4,019.25	12,057.75
621-C3	INLETS, TYPE "S-4", 1-WINC	EA.	0	5	5.00	4,577.00	22,885.00
621-C4	INLETS, TYPE "S-4", 2-WINC	EA.	4	3	7.00	4,841.50	33,890.50
621-E1	MANHOLES, TYPE "L'	EA.	0	2	2.00	3,685.75	7,371.50
621-E2	MANHOLES, TYPE "O'	EA.	0	2	2.00	3,898.50	7,797.00
621-X	INLETS, TYPE "X'	EA.	2	0	2.00	3,220.00	6,440.00
623-B1	CONCRETE CURB, RAVEL	L.F.	0	168	168.00	17.83	2,995.44
623-B2	CONCRETE CURB, TYPE "N'	L.F.	140	0	140.00	21.97	3,075.80
623-B3	CONCRETE CURB, TYPE "N" SPECIAL	L.F.	60	0	60.00	56.35	3,381.00
637-A	FENCE RESET	L.F.	200	300	500.00	17.25	8,625.00
650-A	TOPSOIL, 2" COMPACTED THICKNESS	C.Y.	1,759	1,141	2,900.00	10.76	31,204.00
652-A	SEEDING (MIX 3E)	ACRE	8.40	5.58	13.98	1,172.26	16,388.19
652-B	TEMPORARY SEEDING (MIX 3-E'	ACRE	25.20	16.74	41.94	1,004.49	42,128.31
652-C	MOWING	ACRE	16.80	11.16	27.96	128.38	3,589.50
654-A	SOLID SODDING	S.Y.	500	315	815.00	4.60	3,749.00
656-A	MULCHING CLASS A, TYPE 2	ACRE	8.40	5.58	13.98	1,036.89	14,495.72
659-A	EROSION CONTROL NETTING, CLASS E	S.Y.	1,250	500	1,750.00	2.29	4,007.50
665-B	TEMPORARY MULCHING	ACRE	25.20	16.74	41.94	1,038.25	43,544.21
665-F	HAY BALES	EA.	250	555	805.00	13.60	10,948.00
665-I	TEMPORARY RIPRAP, CLASS 2	TON	200	375	575.00	47.79	27,479.25
665-J	SILT FENCING, TYPE A	L.F.	450	1,690	2,140.00	3.98	8,517.20
665-K	DRAINAGE SUMP EXCAVATION	C.Y.	50	60	110.00	17.00	1,870.00
680-A	ENGINEERING CONTROLS	L.S.	37.50%	62.50%	1.00	28,254.03	28,254.03
740-B	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS, TYPE IV	S.F.	464	240	704.00	16.24	11,432.96
740-D	CHANNELIZING DRUMS, TYPE II	EA.	60	21	81.00	73.08	5,919.48
740-E	CONES, 36" HIGH	EA.	60	21	81.00	12.82	1,038.42
740-F	BARRICADES, TYPE 3	EA.	4	1	5.00	243.59	1,217.95
740-I	WARNING LIGHTS, TYPE E	EA.	8	6	14.00	92.00	1,288.00

PROJECT NO. MCR-2000-310-A
McGEHEE ROAD, ST. ELMO CIRCLE & ORCHARD DRIVE
AND
MCR-2000-314 PART "B"
MURRAY HILL RD. EXTENSION, MURRAY HILL DRIVE, ROBERSON ST.,
ELON ST. NORTH & ELON ST. SOUTH

BID TABULATION

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	BASE BID			J.G. Walton		
			MCR-2000-310-A QUANTITY	MCR-2000-314-B QUANTITY	PROJECT QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE BID	TOTAL PRICE BID	
740-M	WEIGHT FOR CONES	EA.	60	21	81.00	7.69	622.89	
998-A	CONSTRUCTION FUEL (Max. Bid Limited to \$100,000.00)	L.S.	37.50%	62.50%	1.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	
1001-A	INSTALLATION OF PIPE BY OTHERS	L.F.	80	40	120.00		4,051.20	
1002-A	RESIDENTIAL ASPHALT DRIVEWAYS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	S.Y.	1,984	2,074	4,058.00	16.15	65,536.70	
								1,215,577.10

ADDITIVE ALTERNATE NO. 1

530-A	18" ROADWAY PIPE, CL.3 R.C.	L.F.	520	0	520.00	32.21	16,749.20	
530-B1	22"R x 13"S ROADWAY PIPE, CL.3 R.C	L.F.	106	0	106.00	45.42	4,814.52	
530-B2	29"R x 18"S ROADWAY PIPE, CL.3 R.C	L.F.	88	0	88.00	51.99	4,575.12	
530-B3	36"S x 23"R ROADWAY PIPE, CL.3 R.C	L.F.	176	0	176.00	59.33	10,442.08	
530-B4	51"S x 31"R ROADWAY PIPE, CL.3 R.C	L.F.	86	0	86.00	105.00	9,030.00	
530-B5	58"S x 36"R ROADWAY PIPE, CL.3 R.C	L.F.	152	0	152.00	110.20	16,750.40	
530-B6	65"S x 40"R ROADWAY PIPE, CL.3 R.C	L.F.	328	0	328.00	144.02	47,238.56	
533-A1	15" STORM SEWER PIPE, CL.3, R.C	L.F.	88	399	487.00	26.13	12,725.31	
533-A2	18" STORM SEWER PIPE, CL.3, R.C	L.F.	270	138	408.00	32.11	13,100.88	
533-A3	21" STORM SEWER PIPE, CL.3, R.C	L.F.	689	70	759.00	36.81	27,938.79	
533-A4	30" STORM SEWER PIPE, CL.3, R.C	L.F.	0	70	70.00	71.01	4,970.70	
533-A5	42" STORM SEWER PIPE, CL.3, R.C	L.F.	0	28	28.00	93.56	2,619.68	
533-A6	48" STORM SEWER PIPE, CL.3, R.C	L.F.	0	60	60.00	112.98	6,778.80	
533-A7	54" STORM SEWER PIPE, CL.3, R.C	L.F.	0	80	80.00	136.28	10,902.40	
535-A1	15" SIDE DRAIN PIPE, CL.3, R.C	L.F.	656	0	656.00	34.71	22,769.76	
535-A2	18" SIDE DRAIN PIPE, CL.3, R.C	L.F.	32	0	32.00	40.56	1,297.92	
535-A3	21" SIDE DRAIN PIPE, CL.3, R.C	L.F.	80	0	80.00	44.38	3,550.40	
								216,254.52

ADDITIVE ALTERNATE NO. 2

530-A	18" ROADWAY PIPE, CL. 1, C.C.M., 16 GAGE	L.F.	520	0	520.00	29.45	15,314.00
530-B1	20"R x 16"S ROADWAY PIPE, CL.1, C.C.M., 16 GAGE, (W/ MANNING COEFFICIENT EQUAL TO OR LESS THAN 0.013	L.F.	106	0	106.00	34.94	3,703.64
530-B2	27"R x 21"S ROADWAY PIPE, CL.1, C.C.M., 16 GAGE, (W/ MANNING COEFFICIENT EQUAL TO OR LESS THAN 0.013	L.F.	88	0	88.00	44.70	3,933.60
530-B3	33"R x 26"S ROADWAY PIPE, CL.2, C.C.M., 14 GAGE, (W/ MANNING COEFFICIENT EQUAL TO OR LESS THAN 0.013	L.F.	176	0	176.00	51.26	9,021.76
530-B4	46"R x 36"S ROADWAY PIPE, CL.2, C.C.M., 14 GAGE, (W/ MANNING COEFFICIENT EQUAL TO OR LESS THAN 0.013	L.F.	86	0	86.00	75.54	6,496.44
530-B5	53"R x 41"S ROADWAY PIPE, CL.2, C.C.M., 14 GAGE, (W/ MANNING COEFFICIENT EQUAL TO OR LESS THAN 0.013	L.F.	152	0	152.00	74.34	11,299.68
530-B6	60"R x 46"S ROADWAY PIPE, CL.2, C.C.M., 14 GAGE, (W/ MANNING COEFFICIENT EQUAL TO OR LESS THAN 0.013	L.F.	328	0	328.00	82.30	26,994.40
533-A1	15" STORM SEWER PIPE, CL.1, P.V.C. OR C.C.M.(16 GAGE), (W/ MANNING COEFFICIENT EQUAL TO OR LESS THAN 0.013	L.F.	88	399	487.00	23.83	11,605.21
533-A2	18" STORM SEWER PIPE, CL.1, P.V.C. OR C.C.M.(16 GAGE), (W/ MANNING COEFFICIENT EQUAL TO OR LESS THAN 0.013	L.F.	270	138	408.00	29.22	11,921.76
533-A3	21" STORM SEWER PIPE, CL.1, P.V.C. OR C.C.M.(16 GAGE), (W/ MANNING COEFFICIENT EQUAL TO OR LESS THAN 0.013	L.F.	689	70	759.00	33.56	25,472.04
533-A5	30" STORM SEWER PIPE, CL.2, P.V.C. OR C.C.M.(14 GAGE), (W/ MANNING COEFFICIENT EQUAL TO OR LESS THAN 0.013	L.F.	0	70	70.00	53.32	3,732.40
533-A7	42" STORM SEWER PIPE, CL.2, C.C.M.(14 GAGE), (W/ MANNING COEFFICIENT EQUAL TO OR LESS THAN 0.013	L.F.	0	28	28.00	120.94	3,386.32
533-A8	48" STORM SEWER PIPE, CL.2, C.C.M.(14 GAGE), (W/ MANNING COEFFICIENT EQUAL TO OR LESS THAN 0.013	L.F.	0	60	60.00	71.32	4,279.20

PROJECT NO. MCR-2000-310-A
McGEHEE ROAD, ST. ELMO CIRCLE & ORCHARD DRIVE
AND
MCR-2000-314 PART "B"
MURRAY HILL RD. EXTENSION, MURRAY HILL DRIVE, ROBERSON ST.,
ELON ST. NORTH & ELON ST. SOUTH

BID TABULATION

BASE BID							J.G. Walton	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	MCR-2000-310-A QUANTITY	MCR-2000-314-B QUANTITY	PROJECT QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE BID	TOTAL PRICE BID	
533-A9	54" STORM SEWER PIPE, CL.2, C.C.M.(14 GAGE), (W/ MANNING COEFFICIENT EQUAL TO OR LESS THAN 0.013	L.F.	0	80	80.00	75.43	6,034.40	
535-A1	15" SIDEDRAIN PIPE, CL.1, P.V.C. OR C.C.M.(16 GAGE), (W/ MANNING COEFFICIENT EQUAL TO OR LESS THAN 0.013	L.F.	656	0	656.00	29.08	19,076.48	
535-A2	18" SIDEDRAIN PIPE, CL.1, P.V.C. OR C.C.M.(16 GAGE), (W/ MANNING COEFFICIENT EQUAL TO OR LESS THAN 0.013	L.F.	32	0	32.00	41.49	1,327.68	
535-A3	21" SIDEDRAIN PIPE, CL.1, P.V.C. OR C.C.M.(16 GAGE), (W/ MANNING COEFFICIENT EQUAL TO OR LESS THAN 0.013	L.F.	80	0	80.00	36.26	2,900.80	
							\$166,499.81	
ADDITIVE ALTERNATE NO. 3								
530-A	18" ROADWAY PIPE, CL. 1, C.C.M., 16 GAGE	L.F.	520	0	520.00	29.45	15,314.00	
530-B1	20"R x 16"S ROADWAY PIPE, CL.1, C.C.M., 16 GAGE, (W/ MANNING COEFFICIENT EQUAL TO OR LESS THAN 0.013	L.F.	106	0	106.00	34.94	3,703.64	
530-B2	27"R x 21"S ROADWAY PIPE, CL.1, C.C.M., 16 GAGE, (W/ MANNING COEFFICIENT EQUAL TO OR LESS THAN 0.013	L.F.	88	0	88.00	44.70	3,933.60	
530-B3	33"R x 26"S ROADWAY PIPE, CL.2, C.C.M., 14 GAGE, (W/ MANNING COEFFICIENT EQUAL TO OR LESS THAN 0.013	L.F.	176	0	176.00	51.26	9,021.76	
530-B4	46"R x 36"S ROADWAY PIPE, CL.2, C.C.M., 14 GAGE, (W/ MANNING COEFFICIENT EQUAL TO OR LESS THAN 0.013	L.F.	86	0	86.00	75.54	6,496.44	
530-B5	53"R x 41"S ROADWAY PIPE, CL.2, C.C.M., 14 GAGE, (W/ MANNING COEFFICIENT EQUAL TO OR LESS THAN 0.013	L.F.	152	0	152.00	74.34	11,299.68	
530-B6	60"R x 46"S ROADWAY PIPE, CL.2, C.C.M., 14 GAGE, (W/ MANNING COEFFICIENT EQUAL TO OR LESS THAN 0.013	L.F.	328	0	328.00	82.30	26,994.40	
533-A1	15" STORM SEWER PIPE, CL.1, C.C.M., 16 GAGE, (W/ MANNING COEFFICIENT EQUAL TO OR LESS THAN 0.013	L.F.	88	399	487.00	25.12	12,233.44	
533-A2	18" STORM SEWER PIPE, CL.1, C.C.M., 16 GAGE, (W/ MANNING COEFFICIENT EQUAL TO OR LESS THAN 0.013	L.F.	270	138	408.00	29.66	12,101.28	
533-A3	21" STORM SEWER PIPE, CL.1, C.C.M., 16 GAGE, (W/ MANNING COEFFICIENT EQUAL TO OR LESS THAN 0.013	L.F.	689	70	759.00	30.64	23,255.76	
533-A5	30" STORM SEWER PIPE, CL.2, C.C.M., 14 GAGE, (W/ MANNING COEFFICIENT EQUAL TO OR LESS THAN 0.013	L.F.	0	70	70.00	53.17	3,721.90	
533-A7	42" STORM SEWER PIPE, CL.2, C.C.M., 14 GAGE, (W/ MANNING COEFFICIENT EQUAL TO OR LESS THAN 0.013	L.F.	0	28	28.00	119.10	3,334.80	
533-A8	48" STORM SEWER PIPE, CL.2, C.C.M., 14 GAGE, (W/ MANNING COEFFICIENT EQUAL TO OR LESS THAN 0.013	L.F.	0	60	60.00	65.69	3,941.40	
533-A9	54" STORM SEWER PIPE, CL.2, C.C.M., 14 GAGE, (W/ MANNING COEFFICIENT EQUAL TO OR LESS THAN 0.013	L.F.	0	80	80.00	74.15	5,932.00	
535-A1	15" SIDEDRAIN PIPE, CL.1, C.C.M., 16 GAGE, (W/ MANNING COEFFICIENT EQUAL TO OR LESS THAN 0.013	L.F.	656	0	656.00	33.44	21,936.64	
535-A2	18" SIDEDRAIN PIPE, CL.1, C.C.M., 16 GAGE, (W/ MANNING COEFFICIENT EQUAL TO OR LESS THAN 0.013	L.F.	32	0	32.00	42.02	1,344.64	
535-A3	21" SIDEDRAIN PIPE, CL.1, C.C.M., 16 GAGE, (W/ MANNING COEFFICIENT EQUAL TO OR LESS THAN 0.013	L.F.	80	0	80.00	33.35	2,668.00	
							167,233.38	
ADDITIVE ALTERNATE NO. 4								
301-A2	GRANULAR SOIL BASE COURSE, TYPE B, 4"THICK, LOWER LAYER, ROAD MIXED.PER SEC.821	S.Y.	20,472	20,100	40,572.00	2.93	118,875.96	
301-A3	GRANULAR SOIL BASE COURSE, TYPE B, 4"THICK, UPPER LAYER, ROAD MIXED.PER SEC.821	S.Y.	20,472	20,100	40,572.00	3.03	122,933.16	
							241,809.12	
ADDITIVE ALTERNATE NO. 5								
301-A4	GRANULAR SOIL BASE COURSE, TYPE B, 8"THICK, ROAD MIXED.PER SEC.82	S.Y.	20,472	20,100	40,572.00	5.06	205,294.32	
							205,294.32	

PROJECT NO. MCR-2000-310-A
McGEHEE ROAD, ST. ELMO CIRCLE & ORCHARD DRIVE
AND
MCR-2000-314 PART "B"
MURRAY HILL RD. EXTENSION, MURRAY HILL DRIVE, ROBERSON ST.,
ELON ST. NORTH & ELON ST. SOUTH

BID TABULATION

BASE BID							J.G. Walton	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	MCR-2000-310-A QUANTITY	MCR-2000-314-B QUANTITY	PROJECT QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE BID	TOTAL PRICE BID	
ADDITIVE ALTERNATE NO. 6								
429-A	IMPROVED BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 1/2" MAXIMUM AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE B (APPROX. 165LBS./SQ.YD.)(STATE ASPHALT TOLERANCES)(ASPHALT WING SECTION	TON	1,000	2,015	3,015.00	97.75	294,716.25	
							294,716.25	
ADDITIVE ALTERNATE NO. 7								
429-A	IMPROVED BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 1/2" MAXIMUM AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE B (APPROX. 165LBS./SQ.YD.)(STATE ASPHALT TOLERANCES)(CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE "ROLLOVER")(SEE DETAIL	TON	852	1,698	2,550.00	86.25	219,937.50	
623-C	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE "ROLLOVER	L.F.	7,650	14,200	21,850.00	16.57	362,054.50	
							\$581,992.00	
ADDITIVE ALTERNATE NO. 8								
429-A	IMPROVED BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 1/2" MAXIMUM AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE B (APPROX. 165LBS./SQ.YD.)(STATE ASPHALT TOLERANCES)(OPEN DITCH SECTION	TON	800	0	800.00	86.25	69,000.00	
							\$69,000.00	
ADDITIVE ALTERNATE NO. 9								
429-A	IMPROVED BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 1/2" MAXIMUM AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE B (APPROX. 165LBS./SQ.YD.)(STATE BASE TOLERANCES)(ASPHALT WING SECTION	TON	1,000	2,015	3,015.00	97.75	294,716.25	
							\$294,716.25	
ADDITIVE ALTERNATE NO. 10								
429-A	IMPROVED BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 1/2" MAXIMUM AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE B (APPROX. 165LBS./SQ.YD.)(STATE BASE TOLERANCES)(CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE "ROLLOVER")(SEE DETAIL	TON	852	1,698	2,550.00	86.25	219,937.50	
623-C	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE "ROLLOVER	L.F.	7,650	14,200	21,850.00	16.57	362,054.50	
							\$581,992.00	
ADDITIVE ALTERNATE NO. 11								
429-A	IMPROVED BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 1/2" MAXIMUM AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE B (APPROX. 165LBS./SQ.YD.)(STATE BASE TOLERANCES)(OPEN DITCH SECTION	TON	800	0	800.00	86.25	69,000.00	
							\$69,000.00	
ADDITIVE ALTERNATE NO. 12								
429-A	IMPROVED BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 1/2" MAXIMUM AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE B (APPROX. 165LBS./SQ.YD.)(STATE ASPHALT TOLERANCES& OVERRUN PROVISIONS),(ASPHALT WING SECTION	TON	1,000	2,015	3,015.00	97.75	294,716.25	
							\$294,716.25	
ADDITIVE ALTERNATE NO. 13								
429-A	IMPROVED BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 1/2" MAXIMUM AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE B (APPROX. 165LBS./SQ.YD.)(STATE ASPHALT TOLERANCES & OVERRUN PROVISIONS),(CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE "ROLLOVER")(SEE DETAIL	TON	852	1,698	2,550.00	86.25	219,937.50	
623-C	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE "ROLLOVER	L.F.	7,650	14,200	21,850.00	16.57	362,054.50	
							\$581,992.00	

ADDITIVE ALTERNATE NO. 14

PROJECT NO. MCR-2000-310-A
McGEHEE ROAD, ST. ELMO CIRCLE & ORCHARD DRIVE
AND
MCR-2000-314 PART "B"
MURRAY HILL RD. EXTENSION, MURRAY HILL DRIVE, ROBERSON ST.,
ELON ST. NORTH & ELON ST. SOUTH

BID TABULATION

BASE BID							J.G. Walton	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	MCR-2000-310-A QUANTITY	MCR-2000-314-B QUANTITY	PROJECT QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE BID	TOTAL PRICE BID	
429-A	IMPROVED BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 1/2" MAXIMUM AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE B (APPROX. 165LBS./SQ.YD.)(STATE ASPHALT TOLERANCES & OVERRUN PROVISIONS)(OPEN DITCH SECTION)	TON	800	0	800.00	86.25	69,000.00	
							\$69,000.00	
ADDITIVE ALTERNATE NO. 15								
429-A	IMPROVED BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 1/2" MAXIMUM AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE B (APPROX. 165LBS./SQ.YD.)(ASPHALT SURFACE TOLERANCES EQUAL TO STATE BASE TOLERANCES & OVERRUN PROVISIONS)(ASPHALT WING SECTION	TON	1,000	2,015	3,015.00	97.75	294,716.25	
							\$294,716.25	
ADDITIVE ALTERNATE NO. 16								
429-A	IMPROVED BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 1/2" MAXIMUM AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE B (APPROX. 165LBS./SQ.YD.)(ASPHALT SURFACE TOLERANCES EQUAL TO STATE BASE TOLERANCES & OVERRUN PROVISIONS)(CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE "ROLLOVER")(SEE DETAIL)	TON	852	1,698	2,550.00	86.25	219,937.50	
623-C	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE "ROLLOVER	L.F.	7,650	14,200	21,850.00	16.57	362,054.50	
							\$581,992.00	
ADDITIVE ALTERNATE NO. 17								
429-A	IMPROVED BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 1/2" MAXIMUM AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE B (APPROX. 165LBS./SQ.YD.)(ASPHALT SURFACE TOLERANCES EQUAL TO STATE BASE TOLERANCES & OVERRUN PROVISIONS)(OPEN DITCH SECTION	TON	800	0	800.00	86.25	69,000.00	
							\$69,000.00	

BASE BID:	1,215,577.10
ADD ALT. NO.2	\$166,499.81
ADD ALT. NO.5	205,294.32
ADD ALT. NO.6	294,716.25
ADD ALT. NO.8	\$69,000.00
TOTAL BID:	1,951,087.48